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systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -14°C or above 54°C.  

Circling NA north of Rwy 10L-28R.  For uncompensated Baro-VNAV 

RADAR required for procedure entry.  RNP APCH - GPS.
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(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 64).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident
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